8 a0 L - 3
4 A ST
Original ROCO-Ersatzteile 43 b 2
Original ROCO Replacement Part 4140 A
-
— Bl Artnn Text 2=
1| 0213N Motor =
Motor
2| 21605-036 | Feder 2
Spring
3| 21605-037 | Kentakt fir Umschaltung 2
Switch contact
4| 41328-024 | Selenplittchen 2 5 mm B
Dicde & § mm
5| 41375-026 | Stutzisolator 2
Supporting insulator
6| 4140A-500 | Dachleitung [
Roof wire
7| 4140A-A01 | Lichtleitstibe-Satz 9
Light transmission bar-set
8| 4140A-A02 | Fenster-Satz 16
Window-sert
9| 4140A-A03 | Lifter-Satz 16
Airing cover-set
10| 4140A-AD4 | Geh&use kpl. 68
Body assembly
11| 4140A-A05 | Trittbreti-Satz G-
Running board set
12| 4140A-A06 | Dachausristung-Salz 25
o Roof outfit set
# -j 13| 41405-013 | Filhrerstand [+
e e Cab
ebdyy | § ¥ 14| 41405-014 | Griffstange a
- - Handrail
= —_— 15| 41405-204 | Beschwarungsgewicht 24
Weight
16 | 41405-501 | Oberieitungsverbinder ]
Overhead current supply
connector
17 | 41405-A50 | Lampensatz 40
Lightning set
18| 41485-400 | Puffer flach 4
Buffer flat
19| 41485-401 | Puffer gewdlbt 4
Bulfer vaulted
20| 41985-070 | Kardanschala 3
Cardan bearing
21| 41983-063 | Schaltachse 2
Switch pin
22| 41985-A10 | Platine kpl. 40
Printed circuit assembly
23| 4436R Stromabnehmer Eat
Pantograph
24| 47735 Glihlampe ==
Light bulb

25| 810008-250 Zylinderkopfschraube M 2x4 2z
Cheese headed screw M 2xd

26| 810008-253 Zylinderkopfschraube M 2x6 2
Cheese headed screw M 2x6

27| 810508-255 Schraube 2.2x6,5 2
Scew 2,2x6,5
28| 81050B-256 Schraube 2,2x8,5 2
Screw 2,2x8.5
Best.-Nr. 3—-041405-725 Anderungen vorbehalten Ausgabe 8404 Blatt 88/1

We reserve right to make changes Edition 8404 Page 88/1




2 [ 9 $Roco— Orlgmal ROCO-Ersatzteile
A 3
S| AN Text =
v
1| 41125-054 | Zahnrad z 22, m 0.4 2 E
Gear22Thm0,4
2| 41145-031 | Zahnradz 21, m 0.4 2
Gear21 Thmo4d =5 T
&= =
3| 41405-017 | Drehgesteliblende 24
Bogie frame
4| 41408-018 | Kontakthalter 5
Current contact carrier
5| 41405-018 | Kupplungsabdeckung a3 e
Coupling cover
6| 41405-020 | Indusi Magnet 2
Indusi-magnet
7| 41408-201 | Getriebedeckel! 18
Gears cover
8| 41408-203 | Rahmen 26
Mainframe
9| 41405-300 | Radkontakt 3
Whee! current conlac! strip
10| 41405-A08 | Schneckensatz kpl. 24
Warm set assembly
11| 41408-A15 | Zuriistbeutel 24 @
Bag with accessoires m
12| 41408-A25 | Drehgestell kpl. 58 @
Bogie assembly
13| 41415-028 | Zahnrad 217 ; m 0.4 2
Gear17 Tl m 0,4
14| 41455-338 | Radfeder 2
15| 41485-A05 | Radsatz 14 @
Wheelset
16| 41465-406 | Radsatz mit Haftringen 16
Wheelse! with traction tyres
17| 414865-A07 | Radsatz 16
Wheelset
18| 41485-059 | Achse 2,6x9.3 z
Axle 2,6x8,3
19| 41495-065 | Achse 2,6x11,5 z
Axle 2,6x11,5
20| 41435-066 | Feder 2
Spring
21| 41518-001 | Schnecke m 0.4 5
Warm m 0,4
22| 4151B-004 | Zahnradz 17 r;, m0,4 2
Gear17 Tr,m04
23| 41915-047 | Drehgestelischraube k3
Bogie screw
24| 41985-071 | Kardanachse 2
Cardan axie
25| 41985—074 | Kupplungshaler 2
Coupling holder
28| 41985-076 | Schneckendecke! 4
Worm cover
27| 46125 Standardkupplung e
Standard coupling
28| 810008-252 Zylinderkopfschraube M 2x6 2
Cheese headed screw M 2x6
29| 46695 Haftring =
Traction tyre
30| 4140A-A0T | Getriebekasten a2z
Gearbox
w”
i ]
[ 28 i
Blatt 88/2

Page 88/2



